2024 Club Championship Day 2 at Foothills Golf Course - Peoria

Hole

Mens' Par

Mens' Hole Handicap
Ladies' Par

Ladies' Hole Handicap

John Allen
John Allen Gross

John Allen Handicap Strokes

John Allen Net

Patrick Calhoun
Patrick Calhoun Gross

Patrick Calhoun Handicap Strokes

Patrick Calhoun Net

Marcus Fast
Marcus Fast Gross

Marcus Fast Handicap Strokes

Marcus Fast Net

Pete Friesen
Pete Friesen Gross

Pete Friesen Handicap Strokes

Pete Friesen Net

Curt Balcerzak
Curt Balcerzak Gross

Curt Balcerzak Handicap Strokes

Curt Balcerzak Net

Travis Hubbard
Travis Hubbard Gross

Tee
White

Tee
Blue

Tee
White

Tee
White

Tee
Blue

Tee
Blue

1 2 3
4 5 4
13 3 9
4 5 4
9 3 7
Course
Index HCP Allow
26.4 24 24
4 11 5
1 2 1
3 8 4
Course
Index HCP Allow
5 4 4
4 5 6
0 1 0
4 4 6
Course
Index HCP Allow
36.3 34 34
6 6 7
2 2 2
4 4 5
Course
Index HCP Allow
325 30 30
5 6 5
1 2 2
4 4 3
Course
Index HCP Allow
14 14 14
5 6 4
1 1 1
5 3
Course
Index HCP Allow
26.4 27 27
6 7 8

15

17

[any

N

[e)]

o

O, BN, |

o N

N N

[any

[N O I N O, o))

10

N N

R

N R N (G e

N

[ BN RN

17

15

[any

[any

[y

o

11

11

N N o "l

[Ca B o))

10

12

14

[uny

N

N

SN

H~ U1 oo

[any

N N

[any

12

~

10

w = b N

N

[Ca B o))

13

16

16

[any

o

N

(=)

14

10

12

[any

N

[any

15

14

(=) N o E

w = b

N LN U

12

N N R

[ I RN

11

17

18

18

[any

o

[any

[y

N 0 b~ O b

o

N N

R

Total
72

72

Totals
110

24
83

Totals
81

4
77

Totals

119

34
85

Totals

108

30

78

Totals

87

14

73

Totals

118



Travis Hubbard Handicap Strokes
Travis Hubbard Net

Mitch Leitner

Mitch Leitner Gross

Mitch Leitner Handicap Strokes
Mitch Leitner Net

Austin Shea

Austin Shea Gross

Austin Shea Handicap Strokes
Austin Shea Net

Vicki Hubbard

Vicki Hubbard Gross

Vicki Hubbard Handicap Strokes
Vicki Hubbard Net

Todd Hubbard

Todd Hubbard Gross

Todd Hubbard Handicap Strokes
Todd Hubbard Net

Kelly Banta

Kelly Banta Gross

Kelly Banta Handicap Strokes
Kelly Banta Net

Scott O'Hare

Scott O'Hare Gross

Scott O'Hare Handicap Strokes
Scott O'Hare Net

Tee
Blue

Tee
Blue

Tee
Gold

Tee
Gold

Tee
Gold

Tee
Blue

1 2 2
5 5 6
Course
Index HCP Allow
8.2 7 7
5 5 4
0 1 0
5 4 4
Course
Index HCP Allow
2.5 1 1
4 4 4
0 0 0
4 4 4
Course
Index HCP Allow
324 34 34
8 7 7
2 2 2
6 5 5
Course
Index HCP Allow
37.7 30 30
7 7 8
1 2 2
6 5 6
Course
Index HCP Allow
47.5 52 52
8 8 6
3 3 3
5 5 3
Course
Index HCP Allow
11.4 11 11
5 5
0 1 1
5 4 3

o

[any

(=)

N

[any

o

N

N

w

[y

R

o

10

N

w

= un

NN

[y

N

N

w

[y

o

o

N

[y

w

o

o

N

N

w

SN

o

o

N

N

w

o

N

N

w

[y

w N N o R Ll

SN

o

o

N

FNQIN

w

o

o

N

N

w

[y

w (OB )] N o

o

FNQIEN

o

N

10

w

(=)

o

[any

[y

N

o

w N N o w = b

SN

27
90

Totals

80
7
73

Totals

73
1
72

Totals

118
34
84

Totals

124
30
94

Totals

125
52
73

Totals

83
11
72



HI Player Team Gender for Tee Entry Golf Due Golf Paid Remaining

John Allen 26.4 1 oM White S20 S94 S94 SO
Patrick Calhoun 5 2 oM Blue $94 $94 SO
Marcus Fast 36.3 3 M White S20 S94 S94 SO
Pete Friesen 32.5 4 M White $94 $47 $47
Curt Balcerzak 14 5 oM Blue S20 S94 S94 SO
Travis Hubbard 26.4 6 M Blue $94 $94 SO
Mitch Leitner 8.2 7 M Blue S20 S94 S94 SO
Austin Shea 2.5 8 M Blue $20 $94 $94 SO
Vicki Hubbard 32.4 9 F Gold S94 S94 SO
Todd Hubbard 37.7 10 M Gold $94 $94 SO
Kelly Banta 47.5 11 F Gold S20 S94 S94 SO
Scott O'Hare 11.4 12 M Blue $94 $94 SO



Course

Men's Tee

Men's Tee Slope

Men's Tee Course Rating
Men's Par

Women's Tee

Women's Tee Slope
Women's Tee Course Rating
Women's Tee Par
Handicap Allowance
Max Handicap

Payouts
Kitty
Place

O 00 N O U WN B

11
12

Foothills Golf Course

Black

130
72
72

White
134
73.9
72
100%
30

$120
Amount
33%
18%
9%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Blue

League

124
70.4
72

130
71.1
72

White

Gold

119
67.9
72

128
69.7
72

112
64.4
72

Holes

Total

O 00 N UL WN

R el e ol
0N UDA WNRO

Men's

Men's

Handicap Par

Good

13
3
9

15
5
7
1

17

11

12
8
4

16

10

14
2

18
6

Women's Women's Peoria

Handicap Par Holes
9 4
3 5
7 4 x
17 3
13 4
1 5 x
5 4
15 3 x
11 4
14 4 x
4 5 x
10 4
16 3
12 4
6 4
2 5
18 3 x
8 4
Good 72

Par 3
Closest Player

Player Block Height
Player Block Start
Include All Players
Max Hole Score

x2

FALSE



Peoria

Holes

Men Par
Ladies Par
Austin Shea
Mitch Leitner
Marcus Fast
Kelly Banta
Curt Balcerzak
John Allen

VAR OONDADADDPW

Ul oo U AU U O

=
o

BPROPA D WWWO®

=
o

AR NOADDD

-
[

[ INC R IR YR I}

-
~

wWwh DWW ww

H ON WO O

Peoria Strokes

1

o wwo

BB WwRr PR o

oo wN oo

, O WwWAMOW

oOorkr OO

Handicap Gross
6
3
39
42
3
22

73
80
119
125
87
110

Net

67
77
80
83
84
88

DA WN R

DA WN R

39.60
21.60
10.80

Par 3 Closest to the Pin winners

Hole

4

8
13
17

Player

Name Amount
8 AustinShe $ 12.00
8 AustinShe $ 12.00
8 AustinShe $ 12.00
1 JohnAllen $ 12.00



