

2024 Club Championship Day 2 at Foothills Golf Course - Peoria

Hole	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	Total
Mens' Par	4	5	4	3	4	5	4	3	4	4	5	4	3	4	4	5	3	4	72
Mens' Hole Handicap	13	3	9	15	5	7	1	17	11	12	8	4	16	10	14	2	18	6	
Ladies' Par	4	5	4	3	4	5	4	3	4	4	5	4	3	4	4	5	3	4	72
Ladies' Hole Handicap	9	3	7	17	13	1	5	15	11	14	4	10	16	12	6	2	18	8	

	Tee	Course																					Totals
		Index	HCP	Allow																			
John Allen	White	26.4	24	24																			
John Allen Gross		4	11	5	3	5	10	5	4	6	4	6	7	6	6	5	12	3	8	110			
John Allen Handicap Strokes		1	2	1	1	2	1	2	1	1	1	1	2	1	1	1	2	1	2	24			
John Allen Net		3	8	4	2	3	9	3	3	5	3	5	5	5	5	4	8	2	6	83			

	Tee	Course																					Totals
		Index	HCP	Allow																			
Patrick Calhoun	Blue	5	4	4																			
Patrick Calhoun Gross		4	5	6	5	4	5	5	3	4	5	5	4	4	5	4	5	4	4	81			
Patrick Calhoun Handicap Strokes		0	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	4			
Patrick Calhoun Net		4	4	6	5	4	5	4	3	4	5	5	3	4	5	4	4	4	4	77			

	Tee	Course																					Totals
		Index	HCP	Allow																			
Marcus Fast	White	36.3	34	34																			
Marcus Fast Gross		6	6	7	6	7	8	8	4	7	6	9	8	6	8	6	8	4	5	119			
Marcus Fast Handicap Strokes		2	2	2	2	2	2	2	1	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	1	2	34			
Marcus Fast Net		4	4	5	4	5	6	6	3	5	4	7	6	4	6	4	6	3	3	85			

	Tee	Course																					Totals
		Index	HCP	Allow																			
Pete Friesen	White	32.5	30	30																			
Pete Friesen Gross		5	6	5	6	6	7	8	5	6	7	7	5	6	5	6	7	5	6	108			
Pete Friesen Handicap Strokes		1	2	2	1	2	2	2	1	2	2	2	2	1	2	1	2	1	2	30			
Pete Friesen Net		4	4	3	5	4	5	6	4	4	5	5	3	5	3	5	5	4	4	78			

	Tee	Course																					Totals
		Index	HCP	Allow																			
Curt Balcerzak	Blue	14	14	14																			
Curt Balcerzak Gross		5	6	4	4	4	5	7	4	6	4	5	6	3	5	4	7	3	5	87			
Curt Balcerzak Handicap Strokes		1	1	1	0	1	1	1	0	1	1	1	1	0	1	1	1	0	1	14			
Curt Balcerzak Net		4	5	3	4	3	4	6	4	5	3	4	5	3	4	3	6	3	4	73			

	Tee	Course																					Totals
		Index	HCP	Allow																			
Travis Hubbard	Blue	26.4	27	27																			
Travis Hubbard Gross		6	7	8	6	7	6	7	5	7	8	9	8	3	5	5	11	4	6	118			

Travis Hubbard Handicap Strokes	1	2	2	1	2	2	2	1	1	1	2	2	1	1	1	2	1	2	27
Travis Hubbard Net	5	5	6	5	5	4	5	4	6	7	7	6	2	4	4	8	3	4	90

		Course																		Totals
	Tee	Index	HCP	Allow																
Mitch Leitner	Blue	8.2	7	7																
Mitch Leitner Gross		5	5	4	3	5	5	4	4	5	4	5	5	4	5	5	5	3	4	80
Mitch Leitner Handicap Strokes		0	1	0	0	1	1	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	1	7
Mitch Leitner Net		5	4	4	3	4	4	3	4	5	4	5	4	4	5	5	4	3	3	73

		Course																		Totals
	Tee	Index	HCP	Allow																
Austin Shea	Blue	2.5	1	1																
Austin Shea Gross		4	4	4	3	4	4	3	3	4	4	8	4	3	4	4	4	3	6	73
Austin Shea Handicap Strokes		0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
Austin Shea Net		4	4	4	3	4	4	2	3	4	4	8	4	3	4	4	4	3	6	72

		Course																		Totals
	Tee	Index	HCP	Allow																
Vicki Hubbard	Gold	32.4	34	34																
Vicki Hubbard Gross		8	7	7	4	8	10	6	6	7	5	7	8	5	5	6	7	4	8	118
Vicki Hubbard Handicap Strokes		2	2	2	1	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	1	2	34
Vicki Hubbard Net		6	5	5	3	6	8	4	4	5	3	5	6	3	3	4	5	3	6	84

		Course																		Totals
	Tee	Index	HCP	Allow																
Todd Hubbard	Gold	37.7	30	30																
Todd Hubbard Gross		7	7	8	6	5	8	7	6	6	6	9	8	5	6	6	10	6	8	124
Todd Hubbard Handicap Strokes		1	2	2	1	2	2	2	1	2	2	2	2	1	2	1	2	1	2	30
Todd Hubbard Net		6	5	6	5	3	6	5	5	4	4	7	6	4	4	5	8	5	6	94

		Course																		Totals
	Tee	Index	HCP	Allow																
Kelly Banta	Gold	47.5	52	52																
Kelly Banta Gross		8	8	6	5	8	8	7	6	7	7	8	8	5	8	6	8	4	8	125
Kelly Banta Handicap Strokes		3	3	3	2	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	2	3	52
Kelly Banta Net		5	5	3	3	5	5	4	3	4	4	5	5	2	5	3	5	2	5	73

		Course																		Totals
	Tee	Index	HCP	Allow																
Scott O'Hare	Blue	11.4	11	11																
Scott O'Hare Gross		5	5	4	3	5	5	5	4	4	5	6	4	4	6	4	6	4	4	83
Scott O'Hare Handicap Strokes		0	1	1	0	1	1	1	0	1	0	1	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	11
Scott O'Hare Net		5	4	3	3	4	4	4	4	3	5	5	3	4	5	4	5	4	3	72

	HI	Player	Team	Gender for Tee	Entry	Golf Due	Golf Paid	Remaining	
John Allen	26.4	1	0 M	White		\$20	\$94	\$94	\$0
Patrick Calhoun	5	2	0 M	Blue			\$94	\$94	\$0
Marcus Fast	36.3	3	M	White		\$20	\$94	\$94	\$0
Pete Friesen	32.5	4	M	White			\$94	\$47	\$47
Curt Balcerzak	14	5	0 M	Blue		\$20	\$94	\$94	\$0
Travis Hubbard	26.4	6	M	Blue			\$94	\$94	\$0
Mitch Leitner	8.2	7	M	Blue		\$20	\$94	\$94	\$0
Austin Shea	2.5	8	M	Blue		\$20	\$94	\$94	\$0
Vicki Hubbard	32.4	9	F	Gold			\$94	\$94	\$0
Todd Hubbard	37.7	10	M	Gold			\$94	\$94	\$0
Kelly Banta	47.5	11	F	Gold		\$20	\$94	\$94	\$0
Scott O'Hare	11.4	12	M	Blue			\$94	\$94	\$0

Peoria						
Holes	3	6	8	10	11	17
Men Par	4	5	3	4	5	3
Ladies Par	4	5	3	4	5	3

	Peoria Strokes										Handicap			Gross			Net		
	0	-1	0	0	3	0	6	73	67	1	1	\$	39.60						
Austin Shea	4	4	3	4	8	3	0	-1	0	0	3	0	6	73	67	1	1	\$	39.60
Mitch Leitner	4	5	4	4	5	3	0	0	1	0	0	0	3	80	77	2	2	\$	21.60
Marcus Fast	7	8	4	6	9	4	3	3	1	2	4	1	39	119	80	3	3	\$	10.80
Kelly Banta	6	8	6	7	8	4	2	3	3	3	3	1	42	125	83	4	4	\$	-
Curt Balcerzak	4	5	4	4	5	3	0	0	1	0	0	0	3	87	84	5	5	\$	-
John Allen	5	10	4	4	6	3	1	5	1	0	1	0	22	110	88	6	6	\$	-

Par 3 Closest to the Pin winners

Hole	Player	Name	Amount
4	8	Austin Shea	\$ 12.00
8	8	Austin Shea	\$ 12.00
13	8	Austin Shea	\$ 12.00
17	1	John Allen	\$ 12.00